RAKOUSKO | AUSTRIA

BiLA | WHITE

Griner Veltliner DAC 2023, Ingrid Groiss Weinviertel CIK 1050
Griner Veltliner Ried S&tzen 2022, Weingut Schwérzbock Weinviertel CIK 1050
Gruner Veltliner Spiegel 2021, Bernhard Ott Wagram CIK 2500
GrUner Veltliner Federspiel Loibner 2023, Knoll Wachau CIK 1800
GrUner Veltliner Federspiel 2023, Prager Wachau CIK 1850
GrUner Veltliner Smaragd M 2017, F. X. Pichler Wachau CIK 5500
Riesling Klaus Mauritshof Federspiel 2016, F. J. Gritsch Wachau CZK 2500
Riesling Federspiel 2013, Knoll Wachau CIK 2300
Riesling Federspiel 2023, Prager Wachau CZK 1900
Riesling In Der Wand 2022, Pichler-Krutzler Wachau CZK 2500
Gottlesbrunn Weiss 2021, Markowitsch Carnuntum CIZK 1800
Neuburger 2023, Feiler-Artinger Burgenland CZK 1500
Sauvignon Blanc Sausal Schiefergestein 2018, Tement SUdsteiermark CIK 1800
Sauvignon Fosilni Breg Reserve 2020, Ciringa SUdsteiermark CZK 1850

RUZIOVA | ROSE
Hasenhaide Rosé 2022, Ingrid Groiss Weinviertel CIK 1050
Rosalie 2022, Bernhard Ott Wagram CZK 1550

CERVENA | RED
Blaufrénkisch 2021, Feiler-Artinger Burgenland CIK 950
Blaufrénkisch Leithakalk 2020, Kollwentz Burgenland CIK 1950
Eichkogel 2020, Kollwentz Burgenland CIK 2400

NEMECKO | GERMANY
BiLA | WHITE

Riesling Spd&tlese Felseneck 2015, Schafer-Frdlich Nahe CZK 1950
Riesling Trocken 2022, Fritz Haag Mosel CZK 1200
Riesling Trocken Laumersheimer 2022, Philipp Kuhn Pfalz CIK 1500
Riesling Trocken 2022, Zehnthof Luckert Franken CIK 1500
Silvaner Sulzfelder Trocken 2022, Zehnthof Luckert Franken CIK 1700
Silvaner Iphéfer Kronsberg 2017, Johann Ruck Franken CIK 2500

CERVENA | RED
Pinot Noir 2022, Philipp Kuhn Pfalz CZK 1200

SUMIVA VINA | SPARKLING WINES



Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne CZK 3500
Veuve Clicquot Demi Sec Champagne CIK 3200
Veuve Clicquot Rosé Champagne CZK 3600
Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 2012 Champagne CZK 8500
Moét & Chandon Impérial Champagne CZK 2800
Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage Rosé 2015 Champagne CZK 4800
Dom Pérignon Blanc 2015 Champagne CZK 12000
Krug Grand Cuvée Brut Champagne CZK 12000
Krug 2008 Champagne CZK 16500
Brut Selection, Gruet Champagne CIK 2300
Brut Reserve, Béréche & Fils Champagne CIK 4200
Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut, Valentin Leflaive Champagne CIK 3700
Blanc de Blancs, Suenen Champagne CIK 4900
Cuvée Blanc de Blancs, Marie Courtin Champagne CIK 9900
Blanc de Noirs, Gonet-Médeville Champagne CZK 3800
L"Ouverture, Frederic Savart Champagne CIK 4500
Cuvée Concordance, Marie Courtin Champagne CIK 5900
La Closerie Les Béguines, Jérdbme Prévost Champagne CIK 7800
Blanc de Noirs, Marie Courtin Champagne CZK 9900
Rosé de Meunier, Laherte Fréres Champagne CIK 4800
Bulle de Rosé, Frederic Savart Champagne CZK 5900
Cuvée Indulgence Rosé, Marie Courtin Champagne CIK 7200
Borgoluce Lampo DOC Brut Treviso CIK 990
Rustico Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Brut DOCG Valdobbiadene CIK 1450
Sekt Brut Reserve, Brindimayer Kremstal CIK 2300
Sekt Brut Reserve Rosé, Brundimayer Kremstal CIK 2600
Blanc de Blancs, Gala Morava CIK 1800
Rosé, Gala Morava CIK 1700
MALA SUMIVA VINA | SPARKLING WINE BY SMALL BOTTLE

Moét & Chandon Impérial 0,3751 Champagne CIK 1890
Gruet Grand Réserve Rosé 0,375l Champagne CIK 1580

FRANCIE

FRANCE




BiLA | WHITE

Gewdrztraminer 2011, Albert Boxler

Chablis Terroir 2020, Patrick Piuze

Chablis Ter Cru Les Férets 2015, Patrick Piuze
Chablis Grand Cru Les Preuses 2018, Patrick Piuze
Bourgogne Aligoté 2017, Patrick Piuze

Bourgogne Blanc 2020, Olivier Leflaive

Bourgone Blanc 2021, Xavier Monnot
Pernand-Vergelesses 2019, Olivier Leflaive
Meursault Ter Cru Les Charmes 2021, Xavier Monnot
Puligny-Montrachet 2020, Olivier Leflaive

St. Aubin Ter Cru Derriere chez Edouard 2018, Hubert Lamy
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 2018, J.-M.Pillof
Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru 2018, Olivier Leflaive

CERVENA | RED

Cote de Nuits Village 2018, Jane Eyre
Gevrey-Chambertin 2021, Ché&teau Charodon

Volnay Ter Cru Santenots 2014, Olivier Leflaive
Aloxe-Corton Les Valozieres 2018, Domaine Julien
Maranges Ter Cru Clos de la Fussiere 2019, Xavier Monnot
Corton Grand Cru 2018, Jane Eyre

BORDEAUX

Chdateau La Lagune 2006, 3eme Grand Cru Classé
Chéteau Le Crock 2012

Chdateau Montrose 2006, 2eme Grand Cru Classé
Réserve da la Comtesse 2019

Chéteau Haut-Batailley 2005, 56me Grand Cru Classé
Chdateau Mouton Rothschild 2002, Ter Grand Cru Classé
La Croix de Ducru-Beaucaillou 2016

Chateau Lagrange 2009, 3éme Grand Cru Classé
Chdateau Beychevelle 2010, 4éme Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Cantenac-Brown 2010, 3éme Grand Cru Classé
Chdateau Kirwan 2009, 3éme Grand Cru Classé

Alter Ego de Palmer 2015

Chdateau Palmer 2008, 3éme Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Margaux 1982, Ter Grand Cru Classé

Chéteau Haut Nouchet 2014

Domaine de Chevalier 2019

Chéateau Villhardy 2014, Grand Cru

Chateau Canon La Gaffeliere 2012, Ter Grand Cru Classé B
Chateau Cheval Blanc 2006, Ter Grand Cru Classé A
Chateau La Fleur-Gazin 2009

Vieux Chateau Certan 2008

Chateau Petrus 1996

Chateau d'Yguem 1991, 1er Grand Cru Classé Supérieur

ITALIE | ITALY

Alsace

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Haut-Médoc
Saint-Estephe
Saint-Estephe
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Sauternes

CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

3450
2100
3700
4800
1500
2100
2600
2800
8200
6800
6200
19900
35000

2500
4900
5500
6500
3200
22000

4600
2500
7800
3400
5500
45000
3800
5500
9500
4900
5600
6100
19500
65000
2400
4900
3500
4400
45000
3900
13500
190000
20500

BiLA | WHITE



Pinot Grigio Isonzo 2022, Lis Neris

Sauvignon Blanc Laféa 2022, Colterenzio
Gavi di Gavi 2023, Villa Sparina

Riesling Herzu 2021, Ettore Germano

Langhe Arneis 2023, Cordero di Montezemolo
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi 2021, Villa Bucci

CERVENA | RED

Langhe Nebbiolo 2022, Sottimano
Dolcetto d'Alba 2022, Roberto Voerzio
Barbera d'Alba Cerreto 2016, Roberto Voerzio

Barolo La Morra 2016, Giulia Negri
Barolo Prapd 2013, Ettore Germano
Barolo Bric del Fiasc 2013, Paolo Scavino

Barbaresco Ovello 2013, Cascina Morassino
Barbaresco Martinega 2020, Marchesi di Gresy
Barbaresco 2006/2011, Angelo Gaja

La Massa 2020, Fattoria La Massa

Rosso di Montalcino 2019, Podere Le Ripi
Messaia 2019, Terre del Bruno

Chianti Falacia Riserva 2021, Terre del Bruno
Chianti Classico 2021, Fontodi

Flaccianello della Pieve 2020, Fontodi
Tignanello 2021, Tenuta Tignanello
Ornellaia 2009, Tenuta dell'Ornellaia
Sassicaia 2012, Tenuta San Guido

Brunello di Montalcino 2018, Conti Costanti
Brunello di Montalcino Ugolaia 2017, Lisini

Brunello di Montalcino Madonna delle Grazie 2012, Il Marroneto

Faro 2016, Palari

ROZLEVANA ViINA | WINE BY THE GLASS

Friuli

Alto Adige
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Marche

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Sicilia

CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK

1450
2500
1450
1200
1400
1450

1650
1800
2250

2900
3600
5800

3800
3800
13900

1800
2150
2100
1050
2350

5900
9500
18500
20500

4500
5300
12500

2900

SUMIVA

SPARKLING



Borgoluce Lampo DOC Brut Treviso 0.1 CIK 170
Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut, Jaromir Gala Morava 0,1 CIK 350
Brut Selection, Gruet Champagne 0,1 CIK 370
Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne 0,1 CIK 550
BiLA | WHITE
Sauvignon Blanc Bavory 2023, Jaromir Gala Morava 0,15 CZK 210
GrUner Veltliner DAC 2023, Ingrid Groiss Weinviertel 0,15 CZK 230
Riesling Trocken 2022, Fritz Haag Mosel 0.15 CIK 250
Langhe Ameis 2023, Cordero di Monfezemolo Piemonte 0.15 CIK 280
RUZIOVA | ROSE
Rosalie 2023, Bernhard Ott Wagram 0,15 CIK 280
CERVENA | RED
Blaufrankisch 2021, Feiler-Artinger Burgenland 0,15 CZK 190
Chianti Riserva Falacia 2021, Terre del Bruno Tuscany 0,15 CZK 240
Pinot Noir 2022, Philipp Kuhn Pfalz 0,15 CIK 270
Chateau Haut Nouchet 2014 Bordeaux 0,15 CIK 450
CESKA REPUBLIKA | CZECH REPUBLIC
BiLA | WHITE
Sauvignon Blanc Bavory 2023, Jaromir Gala Morava CZK 1050
Ryzlink Viassky Hermes 2021, Jaromir Gala Morava CIK 1250

Chardonnay Hermes 2023, Jaromir Gala Morava CIK 1500



Chardonnay Reserva 2023, Milan Stkal Morava CIK 1500

CERVENA | RED

Merlot 2020, Pavel Springer Morava CIK 1050
Pinot Noir Krdsnd Hora 2022, Milan Sdkal Morava CIK 1350
Pinot Noir & Merlot Bergrus 2022, Jaromir Gala Morava CIK 1500
Skale 2019, Pavel Springer Morava CIK 1900

NOVY ZELAND | NEW ZEALAND

BiLA | WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc 2023, Cloudy Bay Marlborough CIK 1850

CERVENA | RED

Pinot Noir 2021, Cloudy Bay Marlborough CIK 2300



